~ HV16
'UJ !!iupertex inc.
a-Channel High Voltage Switch
Ordering Information
Vpp VNN VS1G 24-pin ceramic Die in
side-brazed DIP waffle pack
+lOV -lOY 110V pop HV1614C HV1614X
+BOV -BOV 130V pop HV1616C HV1616X
Features
D HVCMOS® Technology
D Up to 130V peak to peak switching capability
D Output On-resistance typically 40 ohms